Filoform duct sealing systems have been
developed to provide an effective gas and
watertight seal of underground cable
penetrations.
When installing our duct sealing system MDIII, you will
protect valuables from damage which is caused by gas and
water leaks.
MDIII

The MDIII systems has two circular foam flanges that creates a chamber where our
specially formulated expanding polyurethane resin can easily be injected due to the
convenient and safe to use twin pack with screw nipple and filling tube. The
polyurethane resin will expand and thus create a gas and watertight seal.
The MDIII system is suitable in situations where more than one cable or pipe is in the
duct. The opening of the duct does not need to be completely round.
Seals all known materials: PVC & PE sheeted cables, PILC cables, (HD)PE pipes,
PE drink water conduits.
Filoform B.V. – de Panoven 17 – Postbus 2 – 4191 NW Geldermalsen  – +31 (0)345 58 82 20 –  info@filoform.com – www.filform.com
Product overview
Part Number Description
Maximum duct
diameter (mm)
Maximum cable / pipe
diameter in the duct (mm)
80291 MDIII-25 duct sealing kit max. Ø 25 max. Ø 8
82550 MDIII-50 duct sealing kit max. Ø 50 max. Ø 20
82575 MDIII-75 duct sealing kit max. Ø 75 max. Ø 40
80295 MDIII-110 duct sealing kit max. Ø 110 max. Ø 80
80296 MDIII-160 duct sealing kit max. Ø 160 max. Ø 130
802973 MDIII-200 duct sealing kit max. Ø 200 max. Ø 160
802974 MDIII-220 duct sealing kit max. Ø 220 max. Ø 190
802978 MDIII-250 duct sealing kit max. Ø 250 max. Ø 220
Set contents
 2 foam flanges
 Self-adhesive foam strips
 Expanding polyurethane filler